

LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter

Description

Application

LANmark-OF Snap-In adapters have been designed for snapping into the modular OF patch panels and ZD boxes. They are available in single SC, dual SC, LC duplex and MT-RJ version. The 2 Small Form Factor connector types offer double density, as two fibre connections are offered on the SC-type footprint. Installation time is saved as the snap-in concept replaces the time-consuming screwing attachment of coupling devices.

Performance

LC and SC versions are available in Multimode and Singlemode, MT-RJ is only available in Multimode.



LANmark-OF

Standards

International ISO/IEC 11801

Product List

Nexans ref.	Name	Connector type
N205.611	LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter 2LC-2LC Multimode	LC
N205.621	LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter 2LC-2LC Singlemode	LC
N205.614	LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter DSC-DSC Multimode	SC Duplex
N205.624	LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter DSC-DSC Singlemode	SC Duplex
N205.612	LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter MT-RJ - MT-RJ	MT-RJ
N205.613	LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter SC-SC Multimode	SC
N205.623	LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter SC-SC Singlemode	SC